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Bangladesh Computer Samity
The ICT Industry Association of Bangladesh
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TN (O e et e BCS Branches
H Barisal : barisal@bcs.org.bd Comilla : comilla@bcs.org.bd Jessore : jessore@bcs.org.bd
BangladeSh CompUIer Samlty (BCS) Khulna : khulna@bcs.org.bd Mymensingh:mymensingh@bcs.org.bd Rajshahi: rajshahi@bcs.org.bd
House-33/B, Road-04, Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1205, Bangladesh Sylhet : sylhet@bcs.org.bd Chittagong : ctg@bcs.org.bd

Phone: 880-2-9671342, 9671350, Fax: 880-2-9671342, 9671350 Ext.108
Email: samity@bcs.org.bd, URL: www.bcs.org.bd



